
Israeli titles Filmmaker Email contact

The Holocaust Is Over, Bitch Ella Altman ellaoo@gmail.com

Sodom & Amore Shir Helena Rosen shirhelena.w1@gmail.com

Erotic Flaw Ayala Danoch - Chen lev - ari Ayaladanoch@gmail.com

Halayla (Tonight) Emily Shir Segal emilyshirs@mail.tau.ac.il

Where Did You Sleep Last Night? Eden Roman Ascher edenascher@gmail.com

ABBA Noam Yair noamyair21@gmail.com

Idolatry Moran Nakar moran74@gmail.com

I never said it wasn't allowed Michal Beer imichalbr@gmail.com

Twin Erga Yaari erga.ya@gmail.com

Sparks Netta Shalev Nettas123@gmail.com

Recalculating route Lidor Ben-Ari lidor247@gmail.com

Another body lleha nisanov shalompisga@gmail.com

Halayla (Tonight) Emily Shir Segal emilyshirs@mail.tau.ac.il

The Burning Bush Noam Greif noamgreif@gmail.com

Mirror Yuval Rotman Yoovyro@walla.com

Wake Up Call Sivan Noam Shimon sivnoam@gmail.com

Miu Yael Lotem lotemyael@gmail.com

No Homo Omri Laron omri.laron@gmail.com

Boys Lior Soroka lior.soroka@gmail.com

Polygraph Samira Saraya sarielifilms@gmail.com

letter for Gali Dror Amsallem drora0001@walla.com

Dirty Money URIEL TORTEN uriel583@gmail.com

Innocently Naama Narkis bgnv2002@gmail.com

a look in the Street shaked halimi aes5000178@gmail.com

Love Potion Adi Rotem adijrotem@gmail.com

Tavaat Besarim Adi Sav sviri342@gmail.com

Temporary Omri Samson S@mson.co.il

type B eyal kantor yoavi2002@walla.com

Multi-Colored Unicorn Ido Twizer lea310811@gmail.com

AT VE-AVI KEREN-OR HAMER galsea1@gmail.com

Yan Keren Robinov ofir.farjoon@gmail.com

PROUD DAD Shir YONA Liri Gueta olamedia06@gmail.com

Mother in Heaven Eitan Digmi galsea1@gmail.com



No beds in Jerusalem Oz Shtamler ozshtamler@gmail.com

Johnita Alon Reter festvals@jsfs.co.il

Till the Grave Matan Kedem festivals@jsfs.co.il

Listening In Omer Sterenberg festivals@jsfs.co.il

One Woman who became a man Limor Shmila SEND.NILI@GMIL.COM

Pomegranate flower Itamar Alcalay alcalay.itamar@gmail.com

Countdown Johnny Doov johnny4747@gmail.com

Zoom Tal Elkayam & Daria Shoshani ttalelkayam@gmail.com

Samurai Sharon Moskuna shahardk0@gmail.com

Between Two Walls Amir Ovadia Steklov aosteklov@gmail.com

A broken wing Dana Mor Katz 18dana@gmail.com

I was not born a mistake Rachel Rusinek, Eyal Ben-Moshe i.was.not.born.a.mistake@gmail.com

Yomokorona Zeev goren nehoray60@gmail.com

Bordo Dor Pe'er dorpeer91@gmail.com

Complicated Isak Kohaly isak.kohaly@gmail.com

quarantine with you omer daida omerd2055@gmail.com

Her Dance Bar Cohen barcohen1108@gmail.com

type B eyal kantor yoavi2002@walla.com

Marry Me  However Mordechai Vardi vardi.180@gmail.com,  hedva@go2films.com

My Dream Child Maya Vinig sarit.druckman@gmail.com

Third Body Roey Victoria Heifetz & Zohar Melinek Ezra assafraz2@gmail.com

Honey, you're beautiful Tomer Stern tomer.stern.02@gmail.com

FIT Rotem Swissa rotems14@gmail.com

Ashdod baby Eli Eliahu eli.eliahu1@gmail.com

Shared household Adi Sadaka adisadaka@gmail.com

On A Path Lihi Lubetkin lihilub@gmail.com

Light as a Feather Cora Neiman coraneiman@gmail.com

No beds in Jerusalem Oz Shtamler ozshtamler@gmail.com

Growing Down Lihi Troyansky lihitroy@gmail.com

A Good Movie, Blessed God GUY ALTMAN guyaltman91@gmail.com

Bracha Mickey Triest, Aaron Geva aralegeva@gmail.com

Darling Karin shuftan arielbe@gmail.com

My hole EINAT BARUCH EINATOKA10@GMAIL.COM

Territory Lidia Morozov & Almog Farhi lids161088@gmail.com



Inside the Storm Daniel Bloom danielsbloom@gmail.com

Vanilla Daniel Shimelmits Daniel.shimelmits@gmail.com

Three Moons Tommy Aviram tommy.av64@gmail.com

Not a Hero Rubi Gat rubi.gat@gmail.com

Why I’m not a basketball player Alon Weinstock Alon.weinstock@gmail.com

Aloof Itai Jamshy hello@itaijamshy.com

WHERE WILL YOU BE Benjamin Esterlis naamac81@gmail.com

That’s Gila, That’s Me Alon Weinstock Alon.weinstock@gmail.com


